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Presupposto eccentrico

-
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4

451
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0

X
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1642.3

Ø995
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Presupposto cappa normale
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A

A (1:10)
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Without internal pillers
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Presupposto eccentrico

Cristian Pattarozzi

50
8

49
7

Ø1000

350

90
00

1650
1250
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